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Aluminum composite with printing 
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The magnets are 

positioned on the exact 

marking 

 

 

 

 

 

Countersunk head screw. 
Used for positioning. Screwed 
to the long position with a nut 
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Perforated aluminum composite 
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Magnets are glued to the plate 

 
 

For long marks, nuts with lugs are used 
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Wall  
Remote brackets are used for 
wall mounting 
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Possible signs positions 
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Perforated aluminum composite 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Typeofdocument 

Drawing 

Header Scale 

Sign 3x2 
1:5 

26 

2
6

 
1

0
 

1
0

 

3
8

 



4iš6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

104 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

104 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Arrangement of magnets for a universal 
solution - large and small signs can be hung, 
the location of signs can be easily changed  
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The frame is threaded on both sides 
and screwed with screws  

Permanent positions of marks screwed on the back with a nut 
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When installing a permanent 
sign, gaskets can be used 
instead of magnets  

 

 

Aluminum composite with printing 
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Perforated aluminum composite 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ground 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Concreting 

 
When making a portable stand, 
the base is welded at the bottom 
from the ground while maintaining 
a stand height of 1600-1700 
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